
Punjab and Haryana High Court, Chandigarh 
Corrigendum  

In reference to tender notice dated 16.05.2017 
floated for purchase of 01 set of ink cartridges 
(comprising Black GT51, Cyan GT52, 
Magenta GT52, Yellow GT52 for HP Deskjet 
GT5820 colour printer. 

• The last date for submission of quotation is 
extended upto 13.07.2017 by 4.00 P.M. 

• The other terms and conditions shall remain 
same. 

OW (Computerization) 
for Registrar General 


	Page 1

